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Manufactured and Sold by The B, i>. Bryan Company. Columbia. S. CL
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LICENSE
NUMBER

9805

9951

11063..

11647

--133-11 -

13410

12503. _

.._.12697._

...13357.

349-53 -

_. . . . . 14918

. ...143^0

._.__. 141.30. .

.14491 .

. 14316

- 14910

15617

. 16125 .

16148 ..

16009

-J.Z751-

17811

_ 68 B _

425 -J3- --

. 593. B ...

1091 3

1221 B

1256 B

':

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

Tribble Doris G.

Traynham

Truluck

Tr.uesdale

.Truluck . . . -

Truesdale

-Tripp

Trasatti

Traynor

Trail... .

Tribble

Trull

Tri_p_i_cqne

Trotter _

Trib.b.le

Truesdale

Tripp .

Triplett

Tschida

.'l>0u,lefield

^.app

Trotti

Truxes

..Troutman ...

..Troutman

Donalds, S. C.

Tessie
Ware Shoals, S.C
Nola
Columbia, S. u-

Tlielma M,
Camden, S. C.

-Mary -E -
'-'olumbi's, S. C.

Evelyn

Columbia, S. G.

Elma
Vanceboro, N. C.

Betty

P hi 1 a d e lp_M.a^ _Ea*
Barbara
Columbia, S. C.

_ Le_ona

Col umb i a f S . C .

. ..Julia . ... .___. . ...
Columbia. S. C.

Elizabeth C.

Columbia. S. C.

Brooklyn. N. Y.

Mildred M.

Saluda, S. 0.

.Mary Janice.
Col umb i a^ S .C.
.Lucille . - —
Cayce , S. C.

-Erma .. . .
Jackson, Mich.
Frances . . ..
P^lresvi 11 F» XV.

Agne.s . . . .
St. Paul. Minn.

.Kathleen.
Columbia, S. C.

Columbia, S. C-

Gladys T-
Columbia, S. C.

Estella Mable .....

Columbia , S. C-

ArzuLa.

Batesburp;, S.C..

Re.d.a.. E. .

Batesbure. S. C.

Trotter 1 Gertrude

. _Troutt

Truluck

Columbia. S. C.

.Dorothy.. E..
Winston Salem, N
Lillian Nola

Columbia, S. C.

--

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dnuplas

Jenkins

Hinnant

Culbertson

Pederson

Rice

'-'lark..

Duva.

Powell

..Ogilvie

...N.az.arm. .

Hair

.C.ur.cio

He the ox

Gardelle

McDowell

Benn

Lehr _

Lonien

Eo.rn

De-pew H

Eiggins

Thomas _

-10k0rt

Taylor.

_Roland_._

. C.
Ryder

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

H-Rnrge A,

Whi tml rn , S, C..

Joseph
Were Shoals, S.C,
Barnes M.

Winnsboro, S. C.
John W.

Columbia, S T C.

Woodrow W.
uolumbia, S. C.

J. P.

NPW York N Y
Colonel N.

-0. A, . .. . -
T?i~ -To o t^ Q r*\ y\ Q f~*

_John T;

'Columbia, S. C.

Theodore L.

Ft . J n n k a n n S r C.

.John. . . . . . . .
Savannah. Ga .
James Thomas,_Jr...
Columbia f S. C.

Gabrie.l.D... _.
Ft. Jackson, 3. C.
Edward

SB! i s h u r y - j NT fl .

Age oF
Man

Age of
Woman

^7
29

21

21

.26

19
29.

_32

23
21

25.
18

.25.

PR
36
33

.20
IP,

33-
25

2U

22

18

23 -

20

22.

19

Charles _G... . . 1 2 9

Ft. Jackson, S.C. 29

Joseph A. - . .
Cavce . S. C.

Richard, 0.

Jacks nn, Minh ,

John . ,.

T^l^do Ohio
Dale H.
TUTn i o r* D iVi i v\ Y*\1 J I 1 " ^ " • i 1 I l J J..J. A

Edward J._
Rochestfir-, fl\ Y.

_Ralph.C.._.
Jerome, Idaho
Huber_t i.. .
Ft . Jackson.S. Li"

.Dan.. P.-, Jr. _ ". .
Ft. Jackson,S.C.

Lonnie

New York, N. Y.

Samuel F. . ... .

Batesburte, ST 0.

Willie. E..
Lexington, S. C.

Tampa, Fla -
Grover C. , Jr.

Columbia^ S. C.

18
19
19
19

36
38

25

20

22
22

31
2_3-

16

zk
21

25-
20
2_i|

2U
25

2U

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w ._

¥

. w

W

.w..

w. ...

w

_W —

C

w

-w-
w

w

w

w

w

. w

w

. w

w

. w _.

w..

w

w ... .

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

May

AUK

Apr

Jun

Mar

Mar

Iiov_

--
Nov

Dec

Jan

Mar

Jun

Sep

Nov

Dec

Dec

A

Junj

• J u i

Oct

May

Day

26

29

2

8

12

19

25

7 3

24

24

7

•5
..

29

26

8

28

10

9

is_

May |27

AUK
Mar

Mar
May

May

°.an
Jen
Apr

Apr

Apr

24
6

7
2.4.

24
2^
S

6

24

26

/ear

19137

1937

-1935

JL2kD

!9_4l

1941

-1943-

19lj.l

941

1942

1942

19U2

1942

1942

x 2

1942

1943

1943

194V

19 ft 5

1945"

194^
1.946.
1946
1946
1Q, /

1947
1947-
1947

194T
1947
19i|7

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May

Aue

Apr

Jun

Mar. .

Mar

Nov

.Nov .

Dec

Jan

Mar

...Jun

.Sep.

.Nov.

Dec

Dec

•"•pr

. Jun

--U1-

Oct

. .J.un.

May

.Aug

..Mar.

Mar

Jun

Jun

. Yan.
J an
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

- - -

Day

2.9..

?9

2

16

s

12

19.

25

7

24-

24.

7

5 .

29

3

26

8

28

10

9

2 ...

27

24

1.0

_16_
1
1

25-
K
6

6
26

26

Xear

JL933

193?

.1939

1940

-1941

1941

1941.

1941

19.4.1

1942

.1942.

19U2

..194.2..

1942.

1.942

1942

1943

1943

1943

1943

-1-945-

.1945.

1945.

1946

1946

1947
1947
1947

1947
194.7

- -- - -

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

RRV . H. "Frank DU&Q

Irrno,. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer...
H, P. for 5- C.Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.

L Ljsxlnffton. S^ C. i
Frank L. Taylor
N. F. for S. C-

__LejtingiLojij_S_. C . L

. Sara.-H,.- Boozer -
N. ?. for S. C-,Lexi ngton, b. C.

J. D. Boozer . ...
Probate Judge nLexington, 5. d.

Sara R. Boozer.
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C, .

.Sara B. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexi ngtnn, S . C.

_Re_vv J. L. .Hie.rs

T.exinpton, S. C, t

Rev, .T. A.,...Snyd.er..
West Columbia. S. C

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for B. C.
r n l n m h i f i , S. 0.

Rev.. ..Karl W.. Kinan
Columbia. S. C-

Ssra R. Boozer
13. P. for S- C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C-,
Lexington, t> . C«

Rev . .A. M. .Smith .

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. C. M. Potts

Ca7ce»' S. C.

Sara E. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, P , C .
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. U.

. Lex.1 ngton , ,S C.. .
Sara R. Boozer
N. "P. for S\ ;-c.-
Lexingtonf S. C.

Sera .R. Boozer .. -
N.P , for S C.

__.Re v ,_Eaul Jutheeler -
Columbia, S. C*

Sara R. Boozej?.
N. P. for S C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
"flV'P. fo r S . " C . -

Lexington, o.
.Rev . J. D._..Atkers.o.
Ratesburg, S. C.

"
. .Rev. . J . . .D. Atk.erso

Batesburg, S. C.

. .Sara— R. Boozer - . ,
N. P. for S, C.
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
TI. P. for S. C*
Lexington, S. C -
Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for SA C,
Lexington, t>. G.

. . . . . .

REMARKS

^et

-- - - — -—

Declared null <x Void
by order ^>f A.W/Holmai
Judge Richland Co.
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i Consent, of mother
Reda Troutman
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